REPORT NO. PN-1-200317-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/17/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000107848  Minor FL WCXE- 135059 95.5 ERLANGER, KY SGM, INC. 03/13/2020  Accepted
Modification LP For Filing
0000107860  Minor FX K273AL 147307 102.5 HOUSTON, TX CENTRO CRISTIANO  03/13/2020  Accepted
Modification DE VIDA ETERNA For Filing
0000107844 License To LPD KANG- 48014 Main 21 SAN ANGELO, TX ENTRAVISION 03/13/2020 Accepted
Cover LD HOLDINGS, LLC For Filing
0000107843  Renewal of FL WLFQ- 124486 98.7 ELKHART, IN CENTRO 03/13/2020  Accepted
License LP EVANGELISTICO For Filing
LATINO
AMERICANO, INC.
0000107900  Modification DTS KUSM- 43567 Main 8 BOZEMAN, MT MONTANA STATE 03/13/2020  Accepted
to Convert TV UNIVERSITY For Filing
0000107874  License To LPD WuDZz- 184277 24 TERRE HAUTE, IN DTV AMERICA 03/13/2020  Accepted
Cover LD CORPORATION For Filing
0000107925 License To DTV WQRF- 52408 Main 36 ROCKFORD, IL NEXSTAR 03/13/2020  Accepted
Cover TV BROADCASTING, For Filing
INC.
0000107924 License To DTV KSNW 72358 Main 45 WICHITA, KS NEXSTAR 03/13/2020 Accepted
Cover BROADCASTING, For Filing
INC.
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PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000107922  License To DTV WRIC-TV 74416 Main 22 PETERSBURG, NEXSTAR 03/13/2020  Accepted
Cover VA BROADCASTING, For Filing

INC.

0000107970  License To DTV WAVY- 71127 Main 31 PORTSMOUTH, NEXSTAR 03/16/2020  Accepted

Cover TV VA BROADCASTING, For Filing
INC.

0000107928  Minor DCA KXLK- 48836 Main 23 AUSTIN, TX UNIVISION LOCAL 03/13/2020  Accepted
Modification CD MEDIA, INC. For Filing

0000107856  License To DCA KRZG- 32176 Main 27 MCALLEN, TX HC2 LPTV 03/13/2020  Accepted
Cover CD HOLDINGS, INC. For Filing

0000107964  Construction  FR NEW 755114 Main 105.3 SUMMERSET, SD  SKY EARTH 03/16/2020 Pending
Permit NETWORK - ONE

0000090500  Renewal of AM WOPP 17829 Main 1290.0 OPP, AL E&R 03/13/2020 Received
License BROADCASTING,
Amendment INC.

0000107955  License To FX K222CX 148484 92.3 HOUSTON, TX CARLOS LOPEZ , 03/16/2020  Accepted
Cover MR. . For Filing

0000107858  Renewal of FM WMJL- 31436 Main 102.7 MARION, KY Samuel Kipp 03/13/2020  Accepted
License FM Stratemeyer For Filing
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445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000107888  Renewal of FM WANT 4103 Main 98.9 LEBANON, TN BAY-POINTE 03/13/2020  Accepted
License BROADCASTING, For Filing
INC.
0000107989  Minor FX K271BW 142374 102.1 LUBBOCK, TX GRACE COMMUNITY  03/16/2020  Accepted
Modification CHURCH OF For Filing
AMARILLO
0000107983  License To DTV WNED- 71928 Main 31 BUFFALO, NY WESTERN NY 03/16/2020  Accepted
Cover TV PUBLIC For Filing
BROADCASTING
ASSOC.
0000107908 License To DTV WPXT 53065 Main 43 PORTLAND, ME Hearst Properties Inc. 03/13/2020  Accepted
Cover For Filing
0000107880  Minor FX W261DP 201554 100.1 DUANESBURG, SCHOHARIE 03/13/2020  Accepted
Modification NY BROADCASTING, LLC For Filing
0000107949  License To DTV KNVO 69692 Main 49 MCALLEN, TX ENTRAVISION 03/16/2020  Accepted
Cover HOLDINGS, LLC For Filing
0000107877  License To LPD WSDI-LD 184100 30 WOLCOTT, IN HC2 03/13/2020  Accepted
Cover BROADCASTING For Filing
LICENSE INC.
0000107890  Minor FM WAWX 70331 Main 101.7 LYNCHBURG, VA EDUCATIONAL 03/13/2020  Accepted
Modification MEDIA FOUNDATION For Filing
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File Number

0000107917

0000107985

0000107966

0000107939

0000106919

0000107940

0000107808

Purpose

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Modification
of License
Amendment

Renewal of

License

License To
Cover

Service

DTV

FX

AM

FM

FM

AM

LPD

Call Sign

KGCW

K203FL

WFCV

WDEB-

FM

WJIRS

WDEB

WQMC-
LD

Facility ID  Station Type

7841

154856

6489

4135

36305

4136

47695
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APPLICATIONS

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

21

99.1

1090.0

103.9

104.9

1500.0

15

City, State

BURLINGTON, IA

BORGER, TX

FORT WAYNE, IN

JAMESTOWN, TN

JAMESTOWN, KY

JAMESTOWN, TN

COLUMBUS, OH

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

NEXSTAR
BROADCASTING,
INC.

GRACE COMMUNITY
CHURCH OF
AMARILLO

BOTT
BROADCASTING
COMPANY

BAZ
BROADCASTING,
INC.

LAKE CUMBERLAND
BROADCASTERS,
LLC

BAZ
BROADCASTING,
INC.

BLUE CHIP
BROADCASTING,
LTD

Status Date  Status
03/13/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/16/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/16/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/13/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/16/2020 Received
03/13/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/12/2020 Accepted
For Filing

Page 4 of 7



REPORT NO. PN-1-200317-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/17/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000101551  Modification FM KLPI 38615 Main 89.1 RUSTON, LA LOUISIANA TECH 03/13/2020 Received
of License UNIVERSITY
Amendment

0000107845  License To LPD KEUS- 48013 Main 21 SAN ANGELO, TX  ENTRAVISION 03/13/2020  Accepted
Cover LD HOLDINGS, LLC For Filing

0000107964  Construction FR NEW 755114 Main 105.3 SUMMERSET, SD  SKY EARTH 03/16/2020 Received
Permit NETWORK - ONE
Amendment

0000107936  Renewal of FX W241CK 141238 96.1 JEFFERSONVILLE = RYAN MEDIA, LLC 03/13/2020  Accepted
License ,IN For Filing

0000107549  License To FM KBZI 191542 Main 106.1 MOORELAND, OK  ROBERT YOUNG 03/10/2020  Accepted
Cover For Filing

0000107968  Construction FR NEW 755115 Main San Francisco, CA  Sky Earth Network - 03/16/2020 Pending
Permit One

0000107842  License To FX K223DH 148295 103.5 HOUSTON, TX CENTRO CRISTIANO  03/12/2020  Accepted
Cover DE VIDA ETERNA For Filing

0000107847  Minor FX W248CK 139096 97.5 TWENTYMILE PALM BEACH RADIO  03/13/2020  Accepted
Modification BEND, FL GROUP LLC For Filing

0000107954  License To FS WGOG 2462 Main 101.7 WALHALLA, SC APPALACHIAN 03/16/2020  Accepted
Cover BROADCASTING For Filing

COMPANY, INC.
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File Number

0000107911

0000107798

0000107891

0000107967

0000107879

0000107914

0000107971

0000107887

Purpose

Renewal of
License

Minor
Modification
Amendment

Renewal of

License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of

License

Renewal of
License

Modification
of License

Renewal of
License

Service

FM

FX

AM

FX

FM

FM

FL

AM

Call Sign

WJIRV

W234AQ

WKDA

W229CO

WJILJ

WTNQ

KFDG-

LP

WCOR

Facility ID  Station Type

170987

146389

71289

156739

7932

36230

192224

129317
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APPLICATIONS

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

106.1

94.7

900.0

93.7

103.1

104.9

95.9

1490.0

City, State

OLIVER SPRINGS
, TN

MUNCY, PA

LEBANON, TN

FORT WAYNE, IN

ETOWAH, TN

LA FOLLETTE, TN

LAS VEGAS, NV

LEBANON, TN

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

MOMENTUM
BROADCASTING LLC

FAMILY LIFE
MINISTRIES, INC.

WILSON COUNTY
BROADCASTING,
INC.

BOTT
BROADCASTING
COMPANY

FRIENDSHIP
BROADCASTING LLC.

MOMENTUM
BROADCASTING LLC

IGLESIA CRISTIANA
VOZ DE SALVACION

BAY-POINTE
BROADCASTING,
INC.

Status Date  Status
03/13/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/13/2020 Received
03/13/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/16/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/13/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/13/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/16/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/13/2020  Accepted
For Filing
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445 12th Street SW
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News media info. (202) 418-0500
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File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000107935  Renewal of AM WXVW 63935 Main 1450.0 JEFFERSONVILLE RYAN MEDIA, LLC 03/13/2020  Accepted
License , IN For Filing
0000107979  License To FX K296EW 155727 107.1 PAMPA, TX GRACE COMMUNITY  03/16/2020  Accepted
Cover CHURCH OF For Filing
AMARILLO
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