File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000107848	Minor Modification	FL	WCXE- LP	135059		95.5	ERLANGER, KY	SGM, INC.	03/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107860	Minor Modification	FX	K273AL	147307		102.5	HOUSTON, TX	CENTRO CRISTIANO DE VIDA ETERNA	03/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107844	License To Cover	LPD	KANG- LD	48014	Main	21	SAN ANGELO, TX	ENTRAVISION HOLDINGS, LLC	03/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107843	Renewal of License	FL	WLFQ- LP	124486		98.7	ELKHART, IN	CENTRO EVANGELISTICO LATINO AMERICANO, INC.	03/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107900	Modification to Convert	DTS	KUSM- TV	43567	Main	8	BOZEMAN, MT	MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY	03/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107874	License To Cover	LPD	WUDZ- LD	184277		24	TERRE HAUTE, IN	DTV AMERICA CORPORATION	03/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107925	License To Cover	DTV	WQRF- TV	52408	Main	36	ROCKFORD, IL	NEXSTAR BROADCASTING, INC.	03/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107924	License To Cover	DTV	KSNW	72358	Main	45	WICHITA, KS	NEXSTAR BROADCASTING, INC.	03/13/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000107922	License To Cover	DTV	WRIC-TV	74416	Main	22	PETERSBURG, VA	NEXSTAR BROADCASTING, INC.	03/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107970	License To Cover	DTV	WAVY- TV	71127	Main	31	PORTSMOUTH, VA	NEXSTAR BROADCASTING, INC.	03/16/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107928	Minor Modification	DCA	KXLK- CD	48836	Main	23	AUSTIN, TX	UNIVISION LOCAL MEDIA, INC.	03/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107856	License To Cover	DCA	KRZG- CD	32176	Main	27	MCALLEN, TX	HC2 LPTV HOLDINGS, INC.	03/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107964	Construction Permit	FR	NEW	755114	Main	105.3	SUMMERSET, SD	SKY EARTH NETWORK - ONE	03/16/2020	Pending
0000090500	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WOPP	17829	Main	1290.0	OPP, AL	E & R BROADCASTING, INC.	03/13/2020	Received
0000107955	License To Cover	FX	K222CX	148484		92.3	HOUSTON, TX	CARLOS LOPEZ , MR	03/16/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107858	Renewal of License	FM	WMJL- FM	31436	Main	102.7	MARION, KY	Samuel Kipp Stratemeyer	03/13/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000107888	Renewal of License	FM	WANT	4103	Main	98.9	LEBANON, TN	BAY-POINTE BROADCASTING, INC.	03/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107989	Minor Modification	FX	K271BW	142374		102.1	LUBBOCK, TX	GRACE COMMUNITY CHURCH OF AMARILLO	03/16/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107983	License To Cover	DTV	WNED- TV	71928	Main	31	BUFFALO, NY	WESTERN NY PUBLIC BROADCASTING ASSOC.	03/16/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107908	License To Cover	DTV	WPXT	53065	Main	43	PORTLAND, ME	Hearst Properties Inc.	03/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107880	Minor Modification	FX	W261DP	201554		100.1	DUANESBURG, NY	SCHOHARIE BROADCASTING, LLC	03/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107949	License To Cover	DTV	KNVO	69692	Main	49	MCALLEN, TX	ENTRAVISION HOLDINGS, LLC	03/16/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107877	License To Cover	LPD	WSDI-LD	184100		30	WOLCOTT, IN	HC2 BROADCASTING LICENSE INC.	03/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107890	Minor Modification	FM	WAWX	70331	Main	101.7	LYNCHBURG, VA	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	03/13/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000107917	License To Cover	DTV	KGCW	7841	Main	21	BURLINGTON, IA	NEXSTAR BROADCASTING, INC.	03/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107985	Minor Modification	FX	K203FL	154856		99.1	BORGER, TX	GRACE COMMUNITY CHURCH OF AMARILLO	03/16/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107966	Renewal of License	AM	WFCV	6489	Main	1090.0	FORT WAYNE, IN	BOTT BROADCASTING COMPANY	03/16/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107939	Renewal of License	FM	WDEB- FM	4135	Main	103.9	JAMESTOWN, TN	BAZ BROADCASTING, INC.	03/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000106919	Modification of License Amendment	FM	WJRS	36305	Main	104.9	JAMESTOWN, KY	LAKE CUMBERLAND BROADCASTERS, LLC	03/16/2020	Received
0000107940	Renewal of License	AM	WDEB	4136	Main	1500.0	JAMESTOWN, TN	BAZ BROADCASTING, INC.	03/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107808	License To Cover	LPD	WQMC- LD	47695	Main	15	COLUMBUS, OH	BLUE CHIP BROADCASTING, LTD	03/12/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000101551	Modification of License Amendment	FM	KLPI	38615	Main	89.1	RUSTON, LA	LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY	03/13/2020	Received
0000107845	License To Cover	LPD	KEUS- LD	48013	Main	21	SAN ANGELO, TX	ENTRAVISION HOLDINGS, LLC	03/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107964	Construction Permit Amendment	FR	NEW	755114	Main	105.3	SUMMERSET, SD	SKY EARTH NETWORK - ONE	03/16/2020	Received
0000107936	Renewal of License	FX	W241CK	141238		96.1	JEFFERSONVILLE , IN	RYAN MEDIA, LLC	03/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107549	License To Cover	FM	KBZI	191542	Main	106.1	MOORELAND, OK	ROBERT YOUNG	03/10/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107968	Construction Permit	FR	NEW	755115	Main		San Francisco, CA	Sky Earth Network - One	03/16/2020	Pending
0000107842	License To Cover	FX	K223DH	148295		103.5	HOUSTON, TX	CENTRO CRISTIANO DE VIDA ETERNA	03/12/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107847	Minor Modification	FX	W248CK	139096		97.5	TWENTYMILE BEND, FL	PALM BEACH RADIO GROUP LLC	03/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107954	License To Cover	FS	WGOG	2462	Main	101.7	WALHALLA, SC	APPALACHIAN BROADCASTING COMPANY, INC.	03/16/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000107911	Renewal of License	FM	WJRV	170987	Main	106.1	OLIVER SPRINGS , TN	MOMENTUM BROADCASTING LLC	03/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107798	Minor Modification Amendment	FX	W234AQ	146389		94.7	MUNCY, PA	FAMILY LIFE MINISTRIES, INC.	03/13/2020	Received
0000107891	Renewal of License	AM	WKDA	71289	Main	900.0	LEBANON, TN	WILSON COUNTY BROADCASTING, INC.	03/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107967	Renewal of License	FX	W229CO	156739		93.7	FORT WAYNE, IN	BOTT BROADCASTING COMPANY	03/16/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107879	Renewal of License	FM	WJLJ	7932	Main	103.1	ETOWAH, TN	FRIENDSHIP BROADCASTING LLC.	03/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107914	Renewal of License	FM	WTNQ	36230	Main	104.9	LA FOLLETTE, TN	MOMENTUM BROADCASTING LLC	03/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107971	Modification of License	FL	KFDG- LP	192224		95.9	LAS VEGAS, NV	IGLESIA CRISTIANA VOZ DE SALVACION	03/16/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107887	Renewal of License	AM	WCOR	129317	Main	1490.0	LEBANON, TN	BAY-POINTE BROADCASTING, INC.	03/13/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000107935	Renewal of License	AM	WXVW	63935	Main	1450.0	JEFFERSONVILLE , IN	RYAN MEDIA, LLC	03/13/2020	Accepted For Filing
0000107979	License To Cover	FX	K296EW	155727		107.1	PAMPA, TX	GRACE COMMUNITY CHURCH OF AMARILLO	03/16/2020	Accepted For Filing